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Mamea of the Candidate ABBAS A

Father's Name

ANVAR SHATE M

Programime

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

DOE

05.01.1988

Semester / Year

ONE YEAR

Session

2012-2013
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Centre Code

Subject

TNM200105

Roll No,

MD906PGDCA12

P Pass P asimLm

Warks

ECP

OSP
SAD
VBD
CND
PRO

Essentials of Computers &

‘C’ Programming

Operating System and PC Software

System Analysis & Design
Visual Basic & DBMS

Computer Networks & Distributed System

Project Work & Viva-Voce

79

70
74
69
71
85

50

50
50
50
50
50

100

100
100
100
100
100

TOTAL
DIVISION

448

300

600
First
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Date ;

28.07.2013
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INDIAN [HETITUTE OF [HTEER&TED EEIEI'IEE Mﬂl} TEEHHﬂLﬂﬁ‘r’
An Independent institute Established by Trust Regd Under Govt. India

JProvisional Certificate f_]

This io to cectify that. ABBAS A
Bon /| Banghter of Slhri
COMMERCE
Fnatituticg IFFBE Beld B i samssesrrsrrrrrassssssseneer

HE/She has satisficd all requirementsa Eor the award the final certification of
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

Aptegraten Fcirnce and Technalogy.

Date of lssue :  28.07.2013 Controfler of Ex ngtl_ﬂns
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L Migration Certificate |

Reg Mo. MD906PGDCA12
This 3z To Certify That

ABBAS A
Bon/banghter OF
ANVAR SHATE M
Hus Been Abmitted To The
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
Hus Successfully Completed The Bame,

dhis Inatitute Hes No Obfection In His / Her Joining Bc Takiog
Examinations Bf Ang Other Institution BOr Board Established r Eanr
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ABBAS A

has Geen daly admitted To the degnee of

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN
COMPUTER APPLICATION
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