

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

### RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	ABBAS A	Father's Name	ANVAR SHATE M	
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	05.01.1988	
Semester / Year	ONE YEAR	Session	2012-2013	
Centre Code	TNM200105	Roll No.	MD906PGDCA12	

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
	the same that	-4/16	THE PROPERTY OF THE	
ECP	Essentials of Computers &	79	50	100
	'C' Programming		-	
OSP	Operating System and PC Software	70	50	100
SAD	System Analysis & Design	74	50	100
VBD	Visual Basic & DBMS	69	50	100
CND	Computer Networks & Distributed System	71	50	100
PRO	Project Work & Viva-Voce	85	50	100
			and the protect to the property of the protect to t	
TOTAL DIVISION		448	300	600 First

Entered by

Date: 28.07.2013

W-S

000

Registrar / Controller of Examination



#### INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

## Provisional Certificate

This is to certify that	ABBAS A	with Reg No	MD906PGDCA12					
Son / Baughter of Shri	ANVAR SHATE M	Passed	BACHELOR OF					
COMMERCE	Programm	e examination	of this Autonomous					
Institution IIIST held in	2013	with	FIRST Class					
HE/She has satisfied all requirements for the award the final certification of								
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE Course of Indian Institute of								
Integrated Science and Technology	o Talendoney Indian men Chestanology Indian med di Terrinology Indian men		Im 2					

Date of Issue: 28.07.2013

Controller of Examinations



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

IFICATION

An independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

# Migration Certificate

Reg No. MD906PGDCA12

This Is To Certify That ABBAS A Son/daughter Of

ANVAR SHATE M

Has Been Admitted To The

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

Has Successfully Completed The Same.

This Institute Has No Objection In His / Her Joining Gr Taking

Examinations Of Any Other Institution Or Bourd Established Under Law

Date of Issue: 28.07.2013

Controller of Examinations

Roll No.

MD906PGDCA12

S.No.

2942



The Syndicate of the Indian Institute of Integrated Science and Technology

here by makes known that

### **ABBAS A**

has been duly admitted to the degree of

### POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN **COMPUTER APPLICATION**

he she has been certified by duly appointed examiners to be qualified

to receive the same and was placed in First class of the examination

**JUNE 2013** held in



Date: 28.07.2013